

NEW ARTIST MEMBER FORM Annual NDAGA Membership

r. 10/23

Mission - Connecting galleries with artists and artists to communities.

To fulfill its mission the North Dakota Art Gallery Association will:

- Organize a support network for isolated rural, as well as urban, art communities,
- Foster the public's appreciation and understanding of the arts,
- Coordinate and disseminate information on the arts,
- Provide services to cultural organizations, artists and communities, and
- Sponsor cultural performances and fine arts exhibitions.

The North Dakota Art Gallery Association (NDAGA) was organized in 1975 to provide financial, professional, and moral support to non-profit arts institutions in North Dakota. It is governed by a board of directors comprised of representatives from member institutions which sets policy, raises funds, and provides oversight for operations conducted by a part-time Executive Director. Membership includes artists, art centers, arts organizations, museums, and galleries from across the state. NDAGA makes it possible for gallery and museum members to share artist-proposed exhibitions and provides professional guidance and developmental support to North Dakota arts presenters.

Member Information

Artist Name:		
Phone:	Email:	
Mailing Address:		
Website (if any):		
Artist membership dues are \$ □ Enclosed are my \$35 men □ I will be sending my payn □ Contact information upda	nent separately.	•
Please submit form to ndaga@ndag North Dakota Art Gallery Associatio PO Box 714 Williston ND 58802	9	